
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Camil Bosman 201 224 219 207 212 15 60 862 215,5 922 231

2 Daisy Bozelie 147 141 170 169 197 58 232 677 169,3 909 227

3 Harmen Stevens 180 148 268 155 188 32 128 759 189,8 887 222

4 Erwin Groen 220 236 223 180 241 880 220,0 880 220

5 Nicolette Ista 169 160 189 175 182 40 160 706 176,5 866 217

6 Annette Koster 156 115 190 166 173 51 204 644 161,0 848 212

7 Antoinette Gijzel 195 196 205 212 150 20 80 763 190,8 843 211

8 Martin Koster 171 163 154 158 168 39 156 643 160,8 799 200

9 Toos van Nispen 172 166 161 159 157 38 152 643 160,8 795 199

10 Robert van Alen 147 103 110 160 173 58 232 546 136,5 778 195

11 Amedeo van Leeuwen 196 197 144 175 155 19 76 671 167,8 747 187

12 Leen Schaap 211 163 149 206 186 7 28 704 176,0 732 183

Deelnemer Scratch

1e Dame

Zomertoernooi 10
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Camil Bosman 201 224 219 207 212 862 215,5

2 Daisy Bozelie 147 141 170 169 197 677 169,3

3 Harmen Stevens 180 148 268 155 188 759 189,8

4 Erwin Groen 220 236 223 180 241 880 220,0

5 Nicolette Ista 169 160 189 175 182 706 176,5

6 Annette Koster 156 115 190 166 173 644 161,0

7 Antoinette Gijzel 195 196 205 212 150 763 190,8

8 Martin Koster 171 163 154 158 168 643 160,8

9 Toos van Nispen 172 166 161 159 157 643 160,8

10 Robert van Alen 147 103 110 160 173 546 136,5

11 Amedeo van Leeuwen 196 197 144 175 155 671 167,8

12 Leen Schaap 211 163 149 206 186 704 176,0

Zomertoernooi 10
Scratch


